

Bid Opening Date: 05/17/18 - 2:15 PM				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>MORRIS, INC.</i>	
				<i>PIERRE, SD</i>	
				BID	ITEM
NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
009eE0010	Mobilization 1	1.00	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
110E1010	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	320.00	SQYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00
260E1010	BASE COURSE	54.00	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,510.00
320E1200	ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE	150.00	TON	\$ 185.00	\$ 27,750.00
410E0030	STRUCTURAL STEE, MISCELLANEOUS	1.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	160.00	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 3,870.40
634E0110	TRAFFIC Control Signs	262.00	SQFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,620.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
		TOTAL			\$ 65,450.40